•
• Pipe Size: DN6 (1/8”) to DN100 (4”)
• Flow Range:
o 0.1m/s to 5m/s
o 0.328ft/s to 16ft/s
• Accuracy: ±2%
• Two outputs as standard:
o Digital - Modbus and

Flow Range
Find a Distributor: www.caasensors/distributors
How to Order
Product Prefix
0 0 0 0 L I 1 C 2
Pipe Size (DN)
01 – DN6
02 – DN8
03 – DN10
04 – DN15
05 – DN20
06 – DN25
07 – DN32
08 – DN40
09 – DN50
10 – DN65
11 – DN80
12 – DN100
CAA Sensors Pty Ltd
Head Office: Sydney, Australia
Email: sales@caasensors.com